Leon County Expo Center - Patrick Moellendorf (Buffalo, TX) - 07/27/2024

SAT #10 MASTERS HC - 18 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 99.97 9 Nickerson  Heather
1 99.97 9 Wright Ken
2 94.22 8 Anderson Craig
2 94.22 8 Shipp Laurie
3 59.56 6 Field Tim
3 59.56 6 Weatherby Don
4 59.77 6 Field Tim
4 59.77 6 Nickerson  Heather

SAT #11/2 2 CAP ON SORTER - 22 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 118.53 19 Moellendorf Patrick
1 118.53 19 Wright Ken
2 100.88 12 Field Tim
2 100.88 12 Weatherby Don
3 100.1 11 Eubanks Jeff
3 100.1 11 Field Tim
4 104.59 5 Foreman Joe
4 104.59 5 Wright Ken
5 44 .45 6 Cloud Tritton
5 44.45 6 Weatherby Don

SAT #12 HC 3 CAP ON SORTER - 16 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 106.33 16 Bonin Brooks
1 106.33 16 Eubanks Jeff
2 114.55 16 Moellendorf Patrick
2 114.55 16 Ryno Payton
3 110.32 15 Acree Caitlin
3 110.32 15 Bonin Brooks

Amount
Won

$243.00
$243.00
$162.00
$162.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$297.00
$297.00
$198.00
$198.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$216.00
$216.00
$144.00
$144.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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4 96.77
4 96.77
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SAT #8 HC - 25 teams

Placing i?rfi
116.64
116.64
115.93
115.93
109.29
109.29
103.59
103.59
100.13
100.13
59.67
59.67
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Total
Cattle

14
14
12
12
11
11
10
10
8

8

10
10

Bonin Brooks
Hall Angela
Last Name First
Name

Jackson Nathan

Wright Ken
Acree Caitlin
Vardas Breanna

Jackson Nathan
Moellendorf Patrick
Dusing Michelle

Vardas Breanna
Hall James
Powers Summer
Bonin Brooks
Hall Angela

SAT 13 MIX HC SHOOTOUT - 27 teams
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Total
Cattle

22
22
19
19
16
16
14
14
13
13
11
11

Last Name First
Name
Anderson Craig
Fleeks Lucious
Acree Caitlin
Henderson Scott
Mocllendorf Patrick
Vardas Breanna
Acree Caitlin

Rivadeneira Annalise
Dusing Michelle

Field Tim
Dusing Michelle
Henderson Scott

SAT Western Heritage All Levels HC - 17 teams

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$338.00
$338.00
$225.00
$225.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$680.00
$680.00
$454.00
$454.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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Total

Placing Time

1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

103.94
103.94
53.44
53.44
54.24
54.24
45.3
45.3

Total
Cattle

19
19
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4

Last Name

Field
Foreman
Foreman

Tinker
Anderson
Foreman
Cawthon
Foreman

SAT YOUTH HC - 36 teams

Total

Placing Time

1
1
2
2
4
5
7
8

457.89
36.7
56.36
435.25
51.16
58.81
57.01
5791

Total
Cattle

30
10
10
25
8
6
5
4

Last Name

Hall
Mocellendorf
Hall
Ryno
Hall
Mocellendorf
Hall
Hall

First
Name
Tim
Matt
Matt
Krystal
Craig
Matt
Hayden
Matt

First
Name
Willow
Brynlee
Willow
Payton
Willow
Brynlee
Willow
Willow

Amount
Won

$230.00
$230.00
$153.00
$153.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$151.00
$0.00
$0.00

$101.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points

0
7
6
0
4
3
1
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Leon County Expo Center - Patrick Moellendorf (Buffalo, TX) - 07/28/2024
SUN #11 HC SHOOTOUT - 28 teams

Total

Placing Time
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150.61
150.61
161.71
161.71
160.56
160.56
150.98
150.98
167.68

Total
Cattle

30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
27

Last Name

Anderson
Fleeks
Cawthon
Mocellendorf
Foreman
Moore
Anderson
Moore
Cawthon

First
Name
Craig

Lucious
Shelby
Patrick

Matt
Henry
Craig
Henry
Steve

Amount
Won

$706.00
$706.00
$470.00
$470.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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5 167.68 27 Foreman Matt
6 96.9 17 Foreman Matt
6 96.9 17 Ryno Payton
SUN #9 SADDLE CLASS - 73 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 229.14 34 Foreman Matt
1 229.14 34 Tinker Krystal
2 201.89 32 Cawthon Shelby
2 201.89 32 Moore Henry
3 217.37 31 Bonin Brooks
3 217.37 31 Vardas Breanna
4 201.66 26 Matthews Staci
4 201.66 26 Moellendorf Brynlee
5 222.89 26 Hall Willow
5 222.89 26 Hall James
6 192.08 21 Moellendorf Patrick
6 192.08 21 Wright Ken
7 163.26 24 Anderson Craig
7 163.26 24 Moore Henry
8 175.39 24 Field Tim
8 175.39 24 Powers Summer
9 153.69 19 Hall Angela
9 153.69 19 Moore Henry
10 117.84 20 Ryno Payton
10 117.84 20 Vardas Breanna
SUN 6 HC/4 INC - 10 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time  Cattle Last Name Name
SUN ALL LEVELS HC - 9 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time  Cattle Last Name Name
1 71.56 6 Henderson Scott
1 71.56 6 Rivadeneira Annalise

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$745.00
$745.00
$591.00
$591.00
$438.00
$438.00
$219.00
$219.00
$197.00
$197.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

Amount
Won

$203.00
$203.00

1
0.5
0.5

Points
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Points

Points



2 113.12 6 Moellendorf Brynlee $0.00
2 113.12 6 Nickerson  Heather $0.00

SUN Western Heritage #4 & BELOW HC - 13 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total Last Name First Amount
Time  Cattle Name Won
1 102.36 13 Burdette  Douglas  $293.00
1 102.36 13 Grimm Darren $293.00
2 104.07 11 Jackson Nathan $0.00
2 104.07 11 Ryno Payton $0.00
3 112.6 11 Hall James $0.00
3 112.6 11 Moellendorf Brynlee $0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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